
Division 1
Date Greenwood 4 Greenwood 5 Root 2

Tuesday, May 23 104 vs 101 105 vs 102 106 vs 103
Tuesday, May 30 106 vs 105 103 vs 104 101 vs 102
Thursday, June 1 101 vs 103 106 vs 102 105 vs 104
Tuesday, June 6 106 vs 101 105 vs 103 102 vs 104
Tuesday, June 13 103 vs 102 106 vs 104 101 vs 105 # Coach
Tuesday, June 20 101 vs 104 102 vs 105 103 vs 106 101 Keschl
Thursday, June 22 105 vs 106 103 vs 104 102 vs 101 102 Suhadolink
Tuesday, June 27 102 vs 106 103 vs 101 104 vs 105 103 Mitchell
Thursday, July 6 104 vs 102 103 vs 105 106 vs 101 104 Bystricky
Tuesday, July 11 105 vs 101 106 vs 104 103 vs 102 105 Aponte

106 Schulte
All Division 1 games start at 6pm
Games are listed Away vs Home.  Away team bats first, home team fields first.
Games should be a minimum of 2 innings.  Game can be extended if both coaches agree.


